JARTY LATALLG, MUDEL KV-10U0

PRINTERS PARTS

800-543-1117 201-935-9595
fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
www.ppshj.com

PRESSURE REGULATIR
RECOMMENDED 60-b3 PSI
(100 PST MAX.)

AIR SUPPLY
(60 PST MIN.)

N

[TEM | PART N, DESCRIPTION

| 092850 | ENCLOSURE

/ 093852 | BOTTLE & CAP

3 093957 |  BARB, STRAIGHT, PLASTIC

4 091911 | HOSE CLAMP

N 092920 | CONNECTIR 174 70 1/4

b 091920 |  WASHER, FLAT

/ 092894 |  BARB, STRAIGHT, BRASS

8 095958 | CONNECTOR ELBOW

g 095998 | BODY, VACUM

100 095949 | BALL VALVE

I 080941 | SHRINK TUBING

2| 092796 |  VINYL HOSE 172

131 085943 |  VINYL HOSE 174

41 093944 | TUBING 174

15 ] 090945 | NDZ/LE

16| 095946 |  WALL PLATE

71 090947 | CAP SUPPORT

18| 09939 | TIP, VACLIM

19 1 081806 | SCREW, #6 PHILLIPS HEAD

A | 091820 | #10-24 BUT. HD. x .75 LG,

| (91740 | #10 WASHER, SPLIT

22 | 091933 | #10-24 NUT, HEX

K\\\\\\\\‘///////// /3| 092053 | CABLE TIE

24| 091824 | SCREW #6-32 TRUSS HD.

CATALOG PART NO. 095842, REV. D 75 1091000 | LAgEL. STICK



barb


